
Start date --->

Target Finish Date-->

Number of Assignments--> 60

Assignment # Assignment Due By Assignment
Percent 

Complete

1 Wednesday, January 08, 2020 S2 Collaboration Reflection    2%

2 Friday, January 10, 2020 05.00 Module Five Pretest 3%

3 Monday, January 13, 2020 05.01 Area of Triangle 5%

4 Tuesday, January 14, 2020 05.02 Area of Quadrilateral 7%

5 Thursday, January 16, 2020 05.03 Area of Polygon 8%

6 Monday, January 20, 2020 05.04 Mid-Module Check   10%

7 Tuesday, January 21, 2020
05.05 Shapes on the Coordinage 

Plane 12%

8 Thursday, January 23, 2020 05.07 Surface Area of Pyramid 13%

9 Monday, January 27, 2020
05.08 Module Five Practice 

Review Test 15%

10 Monday, January 27, 2020 05.08 Module Five Practice Test 17%

11 Wednesday, January 29, 2020
05.09 Discussion Based 

Assessment 18%

12 Monday, February 03, 2020 05.10 Module Five Test 20%

13 Monday, February 03, 2020 05.10 Module Five Test 22%

14 Wednesday, February 05, 2020 06.00 Module Six Pretest 23%

15 Friday, February 07, 2020 06.01 Numerical Expression 25%

16 Monday, February 10, 2020 06.02 Algebraic Expression 27%

17 Tuesday, February 11, 2020 06.03 Part of an Expression 28%
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18 Friday, February 14, 2020
06.04 Evaluating Algebraic 

Expression 30%

19 Monday, February 17, 2020 06.05 Mid-Module Check    32%

20 Tuesday, February 18, 2020 06.06 Algebraic Properties 33%

21 Thursday, February 20, 2020 06.07 Equivalent Expressions 35%

22 Monday, February 24, 2020 06.08A Properties of Operations 37%

23 Monday, February 24, 2020 06.09A Rewriting Expressions 38%

24 Thursday, February 27, 2020 06.10 Module Six Practice Test 40%

25 Monday, March 02, 2020
06.11 Discussion Based 

Assessment 42%

26 Monday, March 02, 2020 06.12 Module Six Test 43%

27 Wednesday, March 04, 2020 06.12 Module Six Test 45%

28 Friday, March 06, 2020
06.13A Module Six Advanced 

Test 47%

29 Monday, March 09, 2020 07.00 Module Seven Pretest 48%

30 Wednesday, March 11, 2020
07.01 Solutions to Equations and 

Inequalities 50%

31 Friday, March 13, 2020
07.02 Application with 

Expressions 52%

32 Monday, March 16, 2020 07.03 Solving Equations I 53%

33 Tuesday, March 17, 2020 07.04 Solving Equations II 55%

34 Thursday, March 19, 2020 07.05 Mid-Module Check  57%

35 Monday, March 23, 2020 07.06 Inequalitie 58%
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36 Tuesday, March 24, 2020
07.07 Dependent and 
Independent Variable 60%

37 Thursday, March 26, 2020 07.08 Analyzing Relationships 62%

38 Monday, March 30, 2020
07.09A Equation for 

Proportional Relationships 63%

39 Monday, March 30, 2020
07.10A Application with Rational 

Equations 65%

40 Wednesday, April 01, 2020
07.11A Applications with 

Percentage 67%

41 Friday, April 03, 2020
07.12 Module Seven Practice 

Review Test 68%

42 Monday, April 06, 2020
07.12 Module Seven Practice 

Test 70%

43 Wednesday, April 08, 2020
07.13 Discussion Based 

Assessment 72%

44 Friday, April 10, 2020 07.14 Module Seven Test 73%

45 Monday, April 13, 2020 07.14 Module Seven Test 75%

46 Tuesday, April 14, 2020
07.15A Module Seven Advanced 

Test 77%

47 Thursday, April 16, 2020 08.00 Module Eight Pretest 78%

48 Monday, April 20, 2020 08.01 Statistical Questioning 80%

49 Tuesday, April 21, 2020 08.02 Measurement of Data 82%

50 Thursday, April 23, 2020 08.04 Box Plot 83%

51 Monday, April 27, 2020 08.05 Summarizing Data  85%

52 Monday, April 27, 2020 08.06 Data with Outliers 87%

53 Wednesday, April 29, 2020 08.07 Module Eight Practice Test 88%
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54 Monday, May 04, 2020
08.08 Discussion Based 

Assessment 90%

55 Monday, May 04, 2020 08.09 Module Eight Test Part 1 92%

56 Wednesday, May 06, 2020 08.09 Module Eight Test Part 2 93%

57 Friday, May 08, 2020
08.12A Segment Two Advanced 

Exam Part One  Honor 95%

58 Monday, May 11, 2020
08.12A Segment Two Advanced 

Exam Part Two  Honor 97%

59 Tuesday, May 12, 2020 08.13 Enrichment Activity    98%

60 Friday, May 15, 2020 08.14 Enrichment Activity   100%
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